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Spar Floor Lamp H: 187cm, L: 146cm

2 to 3 weeks

On/Off Switch

Jamie McLellan Matt Black Frame, Red (Standard) or Black Cable

45 x 23 x 44cm (10.2kg)
+ 154 x 10 x 4.5cm (3.9”)

Resident Steel, Aluminium

No

Floor Lamp  INDOOR E27 LED Bulb 220-240V
Power Usage - 6W Bulb
Lumens - 470lm
Colour Temperature - 2700K CE, RCM

PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS

GENERAL LEAD TIME

CONTROL

BRAND MATERIAL

CUSTOMISABLEDESIGNER FINISHES

PACKING DIMENSIONSCATEGORY LIGHT SOURCE & VOLTAGE

CERTIFICATIONS

Spar Floor Lamp
LIGHTING / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

146cm 
(57.5”)

187cm 
(73.6”)

Ø36cm 
(14.2”)

Ø22cm 
(8.7”)

Ø29cm 
(11.4”)

14.5cm 
(5.7”)
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